UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
JUNE 2018 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 13, 2018
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
670,310
1 500.76 1,516,408 -11,280 0 3,846 411 0 -4.020 666,290
2 499.85 1,505,960 -10,448 0 3,931 409 0 -4.138 662,152
3 499.39 1,500,688 -5,272 0 2,602 383 0 -3.068 659,084
4 498.95 1,495,651 -5,037 0 2,612 425 -3,000 -5.985 653,099
5 498.33 1,488,564 -7,087 0 2,608 405 0 -3.121 649,978
6 497.39 1,477,839 -10,725 0 3,896 393 0 -4.260 645,718
7 496.28 1,465,210 -12,629 0 6,023 383 0 -6.264 639,454
8 495.16 1,452,503 -12,707 0 2,555 389 -2,500 -5.376 634,078
9 494.28 1,442,546 -9,957 0 2,577 391 0 -2.950 631,128
10 493.29 1,431,372 -11,174 0 2,583 355 0 -2.853 628,275
11 492.28 1,420,003 -11,369 0 5,243 392 0 -5.614 622,661
12 492.13 1,418,317 -1,686 0 0 418 -1,740 2,178 620,483
13 491.59 1,412,253 -6,064 0 0 a1 0 -481 620,002
14 490.42 1,399,145 -13,108 0 0 467 0 -1.808 618,194
15 489.51 1,388,978 -10,167 0 2,482 451 0 -2.909 615,285
16 488.47 1,377,390 -11,588 0 2,498 420 0 -2.876 612,409
17 487.64 1,368,165 -9,225 0 2,519 397 0 -2.996 609,413
18 487.18 1,363,061 -5,104 0 5,054 398 0 -5.395 604,018
19 486.28 1,353,094 -9,967 0 3,761 383 0 -4.090 599,928
20 484.86 1,337,419 -15,675 0 7,529 402 0 -7.765 592,163
21 483.46 1,322,024 -15,395 0 6,366 445 0 -6.687 585,476
22 482.14 1,307,563 -14,461 0 7,720 458 0 -8.057 577,419
23 480.96 1,294,681 -12,882 0 7,737 463 0 -8.142 569,277
24 479.95 1,283,689 -10,992 0 7,774 429 0 -8.108 561,169
25 479.14 1,274,896 -8,793 0 8,118 446 0 -8.589 552,580
26 477.87 1,261,150 -13,746 0 6,201 424 0 -6.579 546,001
27 476.85 1,250,146 -11,004 0 3,559 429 0 -3.922 542,079
28 475.50 1,235,614 -14,532 0 7,258 427 0 -7.678 534,401
29 474.01 1,219,673 -15,941 0 8,537 395 0 -8.779 525,622
30 472.75 1,206,244 -13,429 0 8,628 356 0 -8.872 516,750
TOTALS -321,444 0 134,217 12,385 -7,240 -153,560
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



